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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Guardians traces

Admit1HAM. lha
Admit1JPG. lha
Alien3HAM. lha
Alien3JPG. lha
AlienHAM. lha

AlienJPG. lha

Angui2HAM. lha
Angui2JPG. lha
AnguishHAM. lha
AnguishJPG. lha
Avarice.lha

Avarice2.lha

AwakenHAM. lha
AwakendJPG. lha
BattleHAM. lha
BattleJPG. lha
BeautifulBlue.
BookLamp.1lzh

CastlRok.1lzh

CheckMHAM. lha
CheckMJPG. lha
Chimera.lha

Chimera2.lha

DragonD.1lzh

DragonD2.lha

DragonSHAM. lha
DragonSJPG. lha
EmbraceHAM. 1ha
EmbraceJPG. lha
EmeraldHAM. 1ha
EmeraldJPG. lha
FireBreHAM. lha
FireBreJPG. lha
GreatWhHAM. lha

1zh

pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard

help

Size Age Description

111K
131K
115K
161K
113K
181K
111K
128K
117K
122K
295K
297K
107K
102K
117K
137K
151K
203K

95K
106K

89K
248K
302K
188K
198K

99K
109K
114K
155K
117K
117K
124K
169K
132K

132+xHAM TRex going to the movies *AHD«*
132xJPG TRex going to the movies *AHD«*
191«HAM of a Profile of the Alien xAHD%
191«JPG of a Profile of the Alien xAHD%
192+xHAM of Raytraced ALIEN xAHDx
192+xJPG of Raytraced ALIEN xAHD=*
194+«HAM of a Raytraced Dragon and Earth

194xJpeg of a Raytraced Dragon and Earth
200«xJpeg+HAM Raytraced Dragon and moon
200«xJpeg+HAM Raytraced Dragon and moon
203xVery detailed traced pic of a dragon
203«Jpeg+HAM Raytraced Dragon Closeup

176xHAM A Clean Well 1lit Raytrace B) *AHDx
176xJPG A Clean Well 1lit Raytrace B) xAHDx*
187+«HAM Fight Avarice VS FireBreather *AHDx
187+«Jpeg Fight Avarice VS FireBreather xAHDx
203%x768X482 jpegtham ImagineRaytrace xAHDx*
203%x768X482 jpeg 384X482 ham Raytrace *AHDx*
203xImagine rendered picture.

192«HAM of a Twisted Chess Board.. «*AHD%*
192+xJPG of a Twisted Chess Board.. «AHDx
203+xJpeg+HAM Raytraced Dragon in Jungle
203«Jpeg+tHAM Raytraced Dragon over mystic sea
203«Imagine rendered picture, 768x482
203xDragonDreams?2. jpeg picture

158+«HAM Lightwave 3.0 Dragon anim Frame =xAHDx
158+xJPG Lightwave 3.0 Dragon anim Frame xAHDx
167+«HAM raytrace of a loving Embrace *AHDx
167+xJPG raytrace of a loving Embrace *AHDx
193xHAM of Dragon on Emerald Isle

193xJPG of Dragon on Emerald Isle

189+«HAM of a FireBreathing Dragon *AHDx*
189xJpeg of a FireBreathing Dragon *AHDx*
180+HAM Raytraced GreatWhite Shark *AHD=*
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GreatWhJPG. lha
GutterWHAM. lha
GutterWJPG. lha
HellSpawn. lha
HuntHAM. lha
HuntJPG. lha
IceAgeHam. lha
IceAgedJPG. lha
KissHAM. lha
KissJPG. lha
KnowledHAM.
KnowledJPG.
LivingRoom.
MegaPteHAM. lha
MegaPteJPG. lha
NghtPrey.1lzh
NghtWind.1lzh
OrcaHAM. 1lha
OrcadPG. lha
ParasauHAM. lha
ParasaudPG. lha
PleasurHAM. lha
PleasurJPG. lha
PowerHAM. lha
PowerJPG. lha
SaviourJPG. lha
Sealife.lha
SunSetHAM. 1ha
SunSetJPG. lha
TempleFHAM. lha
TempleFJPG. lha
TempleHAM. lha
TempleJPG. lha
ThunderHAM. lha
ThunderJPG. lha
Tyrell.lzh

lha
lha
lha

pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard
pix/guard

332K
117K
88K
208K
80K
81K
94K
106K
112K
156K
111K
65K
245K
124K
78K
66K
76K
114K
135K
121K
119K
120K
133K
109K
153K
68K
272K
122K
79K
116K
145K
118K
191K
106K
144K
56K

180xJPG
181 +«HAM

Raytraced GreatWhite Shark *AHD=*
Raytraced Spider+Scorpion »AHDx

181+Jpeg Raytraced Spider+Scorpion *AHDx*
203%x768X482 jpegtham ImagineRaytrace *AHDx*

145«HAM
145%JPG
139xHAM
139%JPG
192 «HAM
192 JPG
196+xHAM

3d T. Rex Night hunting xAHDx*
3d T. Rex Night hunting xAHDx*
Dinos and Icebergs =AHDx

Dinos and Icebergs =AHDx*

closeup of Raytraced ALIEN *AHDx*
closeup of Raytraced ALIEN *AHDx*
of an abstract raytrace...

196«Jpeg of an abstract raytrace...
203«xJpeg and Ham,My Raytraced Livingroom AHD

189«HAM

189xJpeg of a HumpBack Whale

of a HumpBack Whale xAHDx*
*AHD *

203«Imagine rendered picture
203«Imagine rendered picture.

196+«HAM
196%xJPG
148%JPG
148%JPG
156+xHAM
156%xJPG
170+«HAM
170%xJPG
107+JPG

203xSealife. jpg,

154xJPG
154+JPG
178«HAM
178*«JPG
179xHAM
179«JPG
150+HAM
150+JPG

203+«Imagine rendered Picture

of Killer Whales and Coral Reef...
of Killer Whales and Coral Reef.
3d Lightwave3.0 Parasaurolophus
3d Lightwave3.0 Parasaurolophus
Lightwave 3.0 3D Rendering *AHDx*
Lightwave 3.0 3D Rendering =AHDx
Of a floating Female *AHDx
Of a floating Female xAHDx*
Detailed Giger style Alien
Sealife.ham

Whale anim frame with Particles

*AHD %
*AHD %

*AHD %

*AHD %
Whale anim frame with Particles xAHDx
Final Traced Temple Scene xAHDx*

Final Traced Temple Scene *AHDx*
Raytraced Temple Scene xAHDx*

Raytraced Temple Scene xAHDx*

3d Lightwave3.0 Tyrannosaurus Rex »AHDx*
3d Lightwave3.0 Tyrannosaurus Rex =*AHDx*
(bladerunner)
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